Features
■ Fits single or dual conduit ports
■  Weatherproof
■  Long life, high operational reliability
■  Stainless steel construction
   1669 Series – Transient Protector
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.

IN
E
How To Order
1669 - XX
Model Number Designator
 01 05
 02 06
1669-01, 1669-02 1669-05, 1669-06
REV. H 02/15
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 1669 Series – Transient Protector
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
100.00
(3.94)
381
(15)
TYP.305
(12)
TYP.
1/2-14 NPT,
2 PLCS.
115.00
(4.53)
305
(12)
TYP.
1/2-14 NPT
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：